



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 619/2019**
REGIONAL MANAGER, NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD

..... Appellant
Through: Mr. Pradeep Gaur, Adv. with Ms.
Sweta Sinha, Advs. (Through VC)

versus

RAM SARAN & ORS

..... Respondent
Through: None

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA

% **ORDER**
31.05.2024

Learned Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Renotify on 11.09.2024.

MAY 31, 2024/Ni

READER