



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 619/2019**

**REGIONAL MANAGER, NATIONAL INSURANCE CO
LTD**

.....Appellant
Through: Mr. K. Parashar, Adv.

versus

RAM SARAN & ORS

.....Respondent
Through: None.

**CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA**

ORDER
20.05.2026

%

**CM No. 34436/2026 (for service of LR's (R-2 to 8) of R-1 through
publication)**

As per record, there is no report of no service of LR's (R-2 to 8)
of R-1.

Another opportunity is granted to serve the R-2 to 8.

Let fresh notice be issued to R-2 to 8 to be served by all
permissible modes on filing of PF within four weeks, returnable on
27.07.2026.

**BHAWANI SHARMA
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

MAY 20, 2026/yo